G935 Lightsync Gaming Headset

DATA SHEET
EAN 5099206081918
Brand Logitech
SKU 10242084
Manu Part # 981-000744

Case Colour Black

Product Type Gaming Headset
Interface(s) usB

Wireless Type RF
Corded/Cordless Cordless
Microphone Pattern Unidirectional




Pack Quantity

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Weight (kg)

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Depth (cm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight (g)

Battery Life (Hours)

Speaker Driver Diameter (mm)

Speaker High Frequency Response (kHz)

Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)

Speaker Low Frequency Response (Hz)

Speaker Impedance (ohms)

Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)

18.8

195

0.379

195

8.7

18.8

0.379

8.7

188

87

195

379

12

50

20

10

20

39

100







Product Description

50 mm PRO-G audio drivers and DTS Headphone:X 2.01
create expansive, detailed and immersive soundscapes.
Fully customizable with G HUB—from LIGHTSYNC RGB
lighting to G-keys to audio preferences.




