



G935 Lightsync Gaming Headset DATA SHEET

Product Information	
EAN	5099206081918
Brand	Logitech
SKU	10242084
Manu Part #	981-000744

Case Colour	Black
Product Type	Gaming Headset
Interface(s)	USB
Wireless Type	RF
Corded/Cordless	Cordless
Microphone Pattern	Unidirectional

Pack Quantity	1
Height (cm)	18.8
Width (cm)	19.5
Weight (kg)	0.379
Width	19.5
Depth	8.7
Height	18.8
Weight	0.379
Depth (cm)	8.7
Height (mm)	188
Depth (mm)	87
Width (mm)	195
Weight (g)	379
Battery Life (Hours)	12
Speaker Driver Diameter (mm)	50
Speaker High Frequency Response (kHz)	20
Microphone High Frequency Response (kHz)	10
Speaker Low Frequency Response (Hz)	20
Speaker Impedance (ohms)	39
Microphone Low Frequency Response (Hz)	100



Product Description

50 mm PRO-G audio drivers and DTS Headphone:X 2.01 create expansive, detailed and immersive soundscapes. Fully customizable with G HUB—from LIGHTSYNC RGB lighting to G-keys to audio preferences.

